
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon sky 674 40 70 60 70 54 58 48 42 42 54 48 50 38

2 Devon red 610 70 60 70 50 44 31 28 50 26 43 44 36 58

3 Dorset yellow 600 50 40 50 60 50 48 48 38 54 42 44 46 30

4 Gloucestershire purple 451 60 30 30 40 23 44 38 24 30 38 26 26 42

5 Cornwall green 386 20 50 20 30 25 22 48 44 26 33 10 24 34

6 Somerset orange 295 30 0 40 20 32 17 10 0 42 10 48 28 18



Team Results Avon (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon sky 674 40 70 60 70 54 58 48 42 42 54 48 50 38

2 Devon red 610 70 60 70 50 44 31 28 50 26 43 44 36 58

3 Dorset yellow 600 50 40 50 60 50 48 48 38 54 42 44 46 30

4 Gloucestershire purple 451 60 30 30 40 23 44 38 24 30 38 26 26 42

5 Cornwall green 386 20 50 20 30 25 22 48 44 26 33 10 24 34

6 Somerset orange 295 30 0 40 20 32 17 10 0 42 10 48 28 18

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Sophie Thomas 2LR 22.5 22.3 22.3 1 30
1 Sophie Thomas SB 94 94 1 30
2 Shanique Pierre 2LR 22.6 22.8 22.8 4 24
2 Shanique Pierre SLJ 2.28 2.27 2.15 2.16 2.28 3 26
3 Shannon Holloway 4LR 48.5 48.3 48.3 1 30
3 Shannon Holloway VJ 51 50 51 50 51 4 24
4 Cecilie Anderson 6LR 1:19.0 1:19.0 2 28
4 Cecilie Anderson SB 79 79 4 24
5 Alice Reynolds HJ 1.45 1.45 2 28
6 Erin Whelan HJ 1.20 1.20 9 14
7 Emily Wright SLJ 1.96 2.09 2.05 2.09 2.09 5 22
8 Ada'ra Chigbo STJ 6.28 6.40 6.52 6.34 6.52 1 30
9 Dani Fisher S 6.23 7.69 7.70 7.54 7.70 4 24

10 Amy Parker S 0.00 7.07 0.00 7.37 7.37 7 18
11 Chloe Hockey 4LR 48.9 48.5 48.5 2 28
11 Chloe Hockey VJ 44 43 42 38 44 9 14
12 Phoebe Sherborne 6LR 1:21.0 1:21.0 6 20
12 Phoebe Sherborne STJ 5.54 5.20 5.67 5.74 5.74 6 20



Team Results Cornwall (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon sky 674 40 70 60 70 54 58 48 42 42 54 48 50 38

2 Devon red 610 70 60 70 50 44 31 28 50 26 43 44 36 58

3 Dorset yellow 600 50 40 50 60 50 48 48 38 54 42 44 46 30

4 Gloucestershire purple 451 60 30 30 40 23 44 38 24 30 38 26 26 42

5 Cornwall green 386 20 50 20 30 25 22 48 44 26 33 10 24 34

6 Somerset orange 295 30 0 40 20 32 17 10 0 42 10 48 28 18

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Tiggy Heaton SLJ 1.52 1.49 1.52 1.48 1.52 11 10
14 Eleonor Lloyd 4LR 53.5 0.0 53.5 11 10
14 Eleonor Lloyd VJ 0 47 48 49 49 5 22
15 Abbie Medlicote S 6.28 7.24 7.05 6.73 7.24 8 16
16 Bryher Frieght 2LR 24.4 0.0 24.4 11 10
16 Bryher Frieght HJ 1.25 1.25 7 18
17 Cala Sweetber Sturts 4LR 51.7 0.0 51.7 10 12
17 Cala Sweetber Sturts SB 69 69 8= 15
18 Liecha Cunoy SB 71 71 7 18
19 Lily England 6LR 1:20.8 1:20.8 5 22
19 Lily England VJ 41 42 41 42 42 10 12
20 Kerenba Hurr 2LR 23.6 0.0 23.6 8= 15
20 Kerenba Hurr STJ 5.94 6.04 6.02 5.94 6.04 4 24
21 Channice Sheffield S 4.18 4.36 4.31 4.47 4.47 11 10
22 Francesca Waters 6LR 1:20.0 1:20.0 3 26
22 Francesca Waters HJ 1.40 1.40 3 26



Team Results Devon (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon sky 674 40 70 60 70 54 58 48 42 42 54 48 50 38

2 Devon red 610 70 60 70 50 44 31 28 50 26 43 44 36 58

3 Dorset yellow 600 50 40 50 60 50 48 48 38 54 42 44 46 30

4 Gloucestershire purple 451 60 30 30 40 23 44 38 24 30 38 26 26 42

5 Cornwall green 386 20 50 20 30 25 22 48 44 26 33 10 24 34

6 Somerset orange 295 30 0 40 20 32 17 10 0 42 10 48 28 18

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Jade Simson HJ 1.50 1.50 1 30
26 Harmony Rump 2LR 23.0 22.7 22.7 3 26
26 Harmony Rump VJ 55 52 55 54 55 2 28
27 Tia Lymn SLJ 2.17 2.28 2.34 2.20 2.34 2 28
28 Hazel Crutchley 6LR 1:24.3 1:24.3 8 16
28 Hazel Crutchley SB 90 90 2 28
29 Liberty May 2LR 23.5 0.0 23.5 7 18
29 Liberty May VJ 59 53 56 54 59 1 30
30 Alyssa Oates 4LR 50.5 0.0 50.5 7= 17
30 Alyssa Oates S 6.26 6.17 5.99 6.30 6.30 10 12
31 Hattie Slade 4LR 51.4 0.0 51.4 9 14
31 Hattie Slade STJ 5.95 5.90 5.94 5.88 5.95 5 22
32 Evie Gubb HJ 1.30 1.30 6 20
33 Lillie Ross SB 69 69 8= 15
34 Jessie Taylor 6LR 1:29.5 1:29.5 10 12
34 Jessie Taylor STJ 4.98 5.00 4.98 4.98 5.00 9 14
35 Megan Stedman S 0.00 7.17 6.70 6.92 7.17 9 14
36 Nicole Mcmillan SLJ 2.02 1.93 2.03 1.96 2.03 8 16



Team Results Dorset (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon sky 674 40 70 60 70 54 58 48 42 42 54 48 50 38

2 Devon red 610 70 60 70 50 44 31 28 50 26 43 44 36 58

3 Dorset yellow 600 50 40 50 60 50 48 48 38 54 42 44 46 30

4 Gloucestershire purple 451 60 30 30 40 23 44 38 24 30 38 26 26 42

5 Cornwall green 386 20 50 20 30 25 22 48 44 26 33 10 24 34

6 Somerset orange 295 30 0 40 20 32 17 10 0 42 10 48 28 18

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Antonia Hancock 2LR 22.4 22.4 22.4 2 28
37 Antonia Hancock SLJ 2.21 2.20 2.16 2.12 2.21 4 24
38 Emma Carpenter SB 77 77 5 22
39 Ashleigh Power S 7.83 8.03 8.12 7.95 8.12 2 28
40 Grace Butt 2LR 23.1 23.2 23.2 5 22
40 Grace Butt VJ 48 46 48 48 48 6 20
41 Rachel Dumbrell 6LR 1:17.1 1:17.1 1 30
41 Rachel Dumbrell STJ 5.48 5.60 5.56 5.50 5.60 7 18
42 Sam Cash STJ 6.50 6.42 6.44 0.00 6.50 2 28
43 Amber Lench 4LR 48.8 49.4 49.4 3 26
43 Amber Lench SB 72 72 6 20
44 Issie Fumpstone 4LR 50.3 51.8 51.8 5 22
44 Issie Fumpstone VJ 41 42 41 41 42 11 10
45 Jordan Norton HJ 1.20 1.20 8 16
46 Lauren Cooper SLJ 2.08 1.98 2.06 1.94 2.08 6 20
47 Sophie Rogers 6LR 1:21.8 1:21.8 7 18
47 Sophie Rogers S 7.84 7.32 7.89 0.00 7.89 3 26
48 Rosie Watton HJ 1.35 1.35 5 22



Team Results Gloucestershire (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon sky 674 40 70 60 70 54 58 48 42 42 54 48 50 38

2 Devon red 610 70 60 70 50 44 31 28 50 26 43 44 36 58

3 Dorset yellow 600 50 40 50 60 50 48 48 38 54 42 44 46 30

4 Gloucestershire purple 451 60 30 30 40 23 44 38 24 30 38 26 26 42

5 Cornwall green 386 20 50 20 30 25 22 48 44 26 33 10 24 34

6 Somerset orange 295 30 0 40 20 32 17 10 0 42 10 48 28 18

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Melissa Bird S 8.73 8.84 8.67 8.77 8.84 1 30
50 Alicia Davies 4LR 49.8 51.2 51.2 4 24
50 Alicia Davies SB 65 65 10 12
51 Bobby White 2LR 23.6 0.0 23.6 8= 15
51 Bobby White SLJ 1.95 1.86 1.86 1.85 1.95 9 14
52 Alixe Cooke SLJ 1.89 1.88 1.72 1.82 1.89 10 12
53 Florence McKeown STJ 5.80 6.14 6.08 6.00 6.14 3 26
54 Phoebe Crawley 6LR 1:24.4 1:24.4 9 14
54 Phoebe Crawley HJ 1.40 1.40 4 24
55 Amber Probyn 6LR 1:20.2 1:20.2 4 24
55 Amber Probyn SB 85 85 3 26
57 Stepanie Beardsmore 4LR 50.1 53.1 53.1 6 20
57 Stepanie Beardsmore VJ 50 50 52 52 52 3 26
58 Emily Moss 2LR 25.2 0.0 25.2 12 8
58 Emily Moss VJ 43 44 45 44 45 8 16



Team Results Somerset (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon sky 674 40 70 60 70 54 58 48 42 42 54 48 50 38

2 Devon red 610 70 60 70 50 44 31 28 50 26 43 44 36 58

3 Dorset yellow 600 50 40 50 60 50 48 48 38 54 42 44 46 30

4 Gloucestershire purple 451 60 30 30 40 23 44 38 24 30 38 26 26 42

5 Cornwall green 386 20 50 20 30 25 22 48 44 26 33 10 24 34

6 Somerset orange 295 30 0 40 20 32 17 10 0 42 10 48 28 18

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Maisie Brown 2LR 22.8 23.2 23.2 6 20
61 Maisie Brown VJ 42 48 48 46 48 7 18
62 Alicia Bryant 2LR 23.9 0.0 23.9 10 12
62 Alicia Bryant S 6.46 6.96 6.74 7.38 7.38 6 20
63 Cara Azariah SB 63 63 11 10
64 Courteney Appleby SLJ 2.04 2.07 2.05 2.04 2.07 7 18
65 Mary-Lou Poore 6LR 1:38.5 1:38.5 11 10
65 Mary-Lou Poore STJ 4.02 3.98 3.76 3.78 4.02 10 12
66 Claudia Lavender 4LR 50.5 0.0 50.5 7= 17
66 Claudia Lavender SLJ 2.30 2.29 2.21 2.34 2.34 1 30
67 Izzy Williams S 6.77 7.58 0.00 6.24 7.58 5 22
69 Sky Sauter STJ 5.00 5.10 0.00 4.96 5.10 8 16



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Devon red 1:16.6 0.0 1:16.6 70.0
2 05 Gloucestershire purple 1:17.0 0.0 1:17.0 60.0
3 04 Dorset yellow 1:17.9 0.0 1:17.9 50.0
4 01 Avon sky 1:18.6 0.0 1:18.6 40.0
5 06 Somerset orange 1:23.6 0.0 1:23.6 30.0
6 02 Cornwall green 1:25.1 0.0 1:25.1 20.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon sky 54
2 Dorset yellow 50
3 Devon red 44
4 Somerset orange 32
5 Cornwall green 25
6 Gloucestershire purple 23

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon sky 1 Sophie Thomas 22.3 30
2 Dorset yellow 37 Antonia Hancock 22.4 28
3 Devon red 26 Harmony Rump 22.7 26
4 Avon sky 2 Shanique Pierre 22.8 24
5 Dorset yellow 40 Grace Butt 23.2 22
6 Somerset orange 61 Maisie Brown 23.2 20
7 Devon red 29 Liberty May 23.5 18

8= Cornwall green 20 Kerenba Hurr 23.6 15
8= Gloucestershire purple 51 Bobby White 23.6 15
10 Somerset orange 62 Alicia Bryant 23.9 12
11 Cornwall green 16 Bryher Frieght 24.4 10
12 Gloucestershire purple 58 Emily Moss 25.2 8



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon sky 58
2 Dorset yellow 48
3 Gloucestershire purple 44
4 Devon red 31
5 Cornwall green 22
6 Somerset orange 17

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon sky 3 Shannon Holloway 48.3 30
2 Avon sky 11 Chloe Hockey 48.5 28
3 Dorset yellow 43 Amber Lench 49.4 26
4 Gloucestershire purple 50 Alicia Davies 51.2 24
5 Dorset yellow 44 Issie Fumpstone 51.8 22
6 Gloucestershire purple 57 Stepanie Beardsmore 53.1 20

7= Devon red 30 Alyssa Oates 50.5 17
7= Somerset orange 66 Claudia Lavender 50.5 17
9 Devon red 31 Hattie Slade 51.4 14

10 Cornwall green 17 Cala Sweetber Sturts 51.7 12
11 Cornwall green 14 Eleonor Lloyd 53.5 10



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Avon sky 48
1= Cornwall green 48
1= Dorset yellow 48
4 Gloucestershire purple 38
5 Devon red 28
6 Somerset orange 10

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Dorset yellow 41 Rachel Dumbrell 1:17.1 30
2 Avon sky 4 Cecilie Anderson 1:19.0 28
3 Cornwall green 22 Francesca Waters 1:20.0 26
4 Gloucestershire purple 55 Amber Probyn 1:20.2 24
5 Cornwall green 19 Lily England 1:20.8 22
6 Avon sky 12 Phoebe Sherborne 1:21.0 20
7 Dorset yellow 47 Sophie Rogers 1:21.8 18
8 Devon red 28 Hazel Crutchley 1:24.3 16
9 Gloucestershire purple 54 Phoebe Crawley 1:24.4 14

10 Devon red 34 Jessie Taylor 1:29.5 12
11 Somerset orange 65 Mary-Lou Poore 1:38.5 10



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon sky 1:37.3 0.0 1:37.3 70.0
2 03 Devon red 1:39.7 0.0 1:39.7 60.0
3 02 Cornwall green 1:39.7 0.0 1:39.7 50.0
4 04 Dorset yellow 1:40.9 0.0 1:40.9 40.0
5 05 Gloucestershire purple 1:48.9 0.0 1:48.9 30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Devon red 45.7 0.0 45.7 70.0
2 01 Avon sky 46.1 0.0 46.1 60.0
3 04 Dorset yellow 46.3 0.0 46.3 50.0
4 06 Somerset orange 49.0 0.0 49.0 40.0
5 05 Gloucestershire purple 50.2 0.0 50.2 30.0
6 02 Cornwall green 53.5 0.0 53.5 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon sky 1:29.7 0.0 1:29.7 70.0
2 04 Dorset yellow 1:29.9 0.0 1:29.9 60.0
3 03 Devon red 1:32.1 0.0 1:32.1 50.0
4 05 Gloucestershire purple 1:33.2 0.0 1:33.2 40.0
5 02 Cornwall green 1:36.3 0.0 1:36.3 30.0
6 06 Somerset orange 1:36.4 0.0 1:36.4 20.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

Somerset orange 0
1 Devon red 50
2 Cornwall green 44
3 Avon sky 42
4 Dorset yellow 38
5 Gloucestershire purple 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon red 25 Jade Simson 1.50 30
2 Avon sky 5 Alice Reynolds 1.45 28
3 Cornwall green 22 Francesca Waters 1.40 26
4 Gloucestershire purple 54 Phoebe Crawley 1.40 24
5 Dorset yellow 48 Rosie Watton 1.35 22
6 Devon red 32 Evie Gubb 1.30 20
7 Cornwall green 16 Bryher Frieght 1.25 18
8 Dorset yellow 45 Jordan Norton 1.20 16
9 Avon sky 6 Erin Whelan 1.20 14



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Dorset yellow 54
2= Avon sky 42
2= Somerset orange 42
4 Gloucestershire purple 30
5= Cornwall green 26
5= Devon red 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Gloucestershire purple 49 Melissa Bird 8.84 30
2 Dorset yellow 39 Ashleigh Power 8.12 28
3 Dorset yellow 47 Sophie Rogers 7.89 26
4 Avon sky 9 Dani Fisher 7.70 24
5 Somerset orange 67 Izzy Williams 7.58 22
6 Somerset orange 62 Alicia Bryant 7.38 20
7 Avon sky 10 Amy Parker 7.37 18
8 Cornwall green 15 Abbie Medlicote 7.24 16
9 Devon red 35 Megan Stedman 7.17 14

10 Devon red 30 Alyssa Oates 6.30 12
11 Cornwall green 21 Channice Sheffield 4.47 10



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon sky 54
2 Devon red 43
3 Dorset yellow 42
4 Gloucestershire purple 38
5 Cornwall green 33
6 Somerset orange 10

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Avon sky 1 Sophie Thomas 94 30
2 Devon red 28 Hazel Crutchley 90 28
3 Gloucestershire purple 55 Amber Probyn 85 26
4 Avon sky 4 Cecilie Anderson 79 24
5 Dorset yellow 38 Emma Carpenter 77 22
6 Dorset yellow 43 Amber Lench 72 20
7 Cornwall green 18 Liecha Cunoy 71 18

8= Cornwall green 17 Cala Sweetber Sturts 69 15
8= Devon red 33 Lillie Ross 69 15
10 Gloucestershire purple 50 Alicia Davies 65 12
11 Somerset orange 63 Cara Azariah 63 10



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Avon sky 48
1= Somerset orange 48
3= Devon red 44
3= Dorset yellow 44
5 Gloucestershire purple 26
6 Cornwall green 10

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Somerset orange 66 Claudia Lavender 2.34 30
2 Devon red 27 Tia Lymn 2.34 28
3 Avon sky 2 Shanique Pierre 2.28 26
4 Dorset yellow 37 Antonia Hancock 2.21 24
5 Avon sky 7 Emily Wright 2.09 22
6 Dorset yellow 46 Lauren Cooper 2.08 20
7 Somerset orange 64 Courteney Appleby 2.07 18
8 Devon red 36 Nicole Mcmillan 2.03 16
9 Gloucestershire purple 51 Bobby White 1.95 14

10 Gloucestershire purple 52 Alixe Cooke 1.89 12
11 Cornwall green 13 Tiggy Heaton 1.52 10



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon sky 50
2 Dorset yellow 46
3 Devon red 36
4 Somerset orange 28
5 Gloucestershire purple 26
6 Cornwall green 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon sky 8 Ada'ra Chigbo 6.52 30
2 Dorset yellow 42 Sam Cash 6.50 28
3 Gloucestershire purple 53 Florence McKeown 6.14 26
4 Cornwall green 20 Kerenba Hurr 6.04 24
5 Devon red 31 Hattie Slade 5.95 22
6 Avon sky 12 Phoebe Sherborne 5.74 20
7 Dorset yellow 41 Rachel Dumbrell 5.60 18
8 Somerset orange 69 Sky Sauter 5.10 16
9 Devon red 34 Jessie Taylor 5.00 14

10 Somerset orange 65 Mary-Lou Poore 4.02 12



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 5 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Devon red 58
2 Gloucestershire purple 42
3 Avon sky 38
4 Cornwall green 34
5 Dorset yellow 30
6 Somerset orange 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon red 29 Liberty May 59 30
2 Devon red 26 Harmony Rump 55 28
3 Gloucestershire purple 57 Stepanie Beardsmore 52 26
4 Avon sky 3 Shannon Holloway 51 24
5 Cornwall green 14 Eleonor Lloyd 49 22
6 Dorset yellow 40 Grace Butt 48 20
7 Somerset orange 61 Maisie Brown 48 18
8 Gloucestershire purple 58 Emily Moss 45 16
9 Avon sky 11 Chloe Hockey 44 14

10 Cornwall green 19 Lily England 42 12
11 Dorset yellow 44 Issie Fumpstone 42 10
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